
Water & Sewer Rate Increase Notice 

Effective July 1st, 2022 

Water and Sewer Increase Approved by Board May 10, 2022 
 

 

WATER SEWER TOTAL MINIMUM CHARGE  VARIABLE CHARGES 
 

 WATER UNIT COST 
UP TO 5 UNITS 

WATER UNIT COST 
OVER 5 UNITS 

SEWER COSTS 
PER UNIT 

Residential: $49.32 $9.79 $59.11 $4.18 $12.02 $13.86 

Multi Family: $49.32 $9.79 $59.11 $4.18 $12.02 $13.46 

Commercial 
& Hotels: 

$49.32 $9.79 $59.11 $4.18 $12.02 $16.90 

Restaurants: $49.32 $9.79 $59.11 $4.18 $12.02 $40.43 

Industrial: $49.32 $9.79 $59.11 $ 4.18 $12.02 $15.43 
 

1 unit = 748 gallons 

CARE PROGRAM DISCOUNT 20% 


